NOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AFOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (option Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-41		*1905722043* 	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service	@wolterskluwer.com	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Ad	ldress) 15715 - Bank Financial -	EDHARE M. MOODY	
Lien Solutions	68382504	COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS	
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL FIXTURE	DATE: 02/26/2019 01:58 PM PG: 1 0	
File viti) Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	
1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILT, NUMBER 1408015014 3/21/2014 CC II. Cook		1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for r (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financian Statement	atement identified above is terminated wit	n respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Term	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignment, complete items 7 and 9 are	_	ssignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9 3	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing continued for the additional period provided by ap		the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Sta	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND OF COMMENT		
Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party o	AND Check or e of these three bo CHAINSF name and/or item 6a or 3b; and item	address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: G	

, I	1965			
i Doc#	1905722043		ı	
RHSP FE	E:\$9.00 RPRF F	FEE: \$1.00		
EDWARI	M. MOODY			
COOK CO	UNTY RECORDER	OF DEEDS		
•)E 3	
	2/26/2019 01:5	58 PM PG: 1 C	OF 3	
<u> </u>				
1b. This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the R	PACE IS FOR FIL TEMENT AMENDME FAL ESTATE RECO	NT is to be filed [for		
Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment	Addendum (Form UCC3	Ad) and provide Debtor's		
respect to the security interes	st(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Tem	nination	
ssignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name o	of Assignor in item 9			
the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing	this Continuation Sta	atement is	
		,		
ces to: address: CompleteADD+	name: Complete item	DELETE name: 0	Sive record name	
	7b, and item 7c	to be deleted in its		
name (6a or 6b)				≡
AL HAP IC	ADDITIONAL NAM	ME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
			:	
one name (Cu or 7b) (use cond., full na	me; do not omit, mod≇y, or	abbreviate any part of the [Debtor's name)	
		•	<u>=</u> -	
Cy	4,			
	3			
	(-) :		SUFFIX	
)Ç.		
	STATE POSTA	AL CODE	COUNTRY	
	l j	<u>_</u> 0		
DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered	d collateral A	SSIGN collateral	\
			S	У
				<u>)</u>
			Γ	<u>Q</u> _
			S	Ν
			a./	77
			M_	11
			حمحــــ	\bigvee
ovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, i	f this is an Assignmen	₍₎ ひし_	$\frac{1}{2}$
ng Debtor			<u></u>	Y
			<u>—</u>	701
			1111111111	IVIA
AL NIANE	ADDITIONAL	(E/OMNITIAT/O)	HINT I	M.C
AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	ME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	Π ₁ C

					S
					N
1	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DI 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.		ENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name name of authorizing Debtor	(9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignn	nent) S
)R 0. (96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 382504	Debtor Name: JAREB, L.L.C. 301-590/1902067577	<u> </u>	MB 590/190206757	

CITY

FIRST PERSONAL ...A. ...

6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME JAREB, L.L.C.

6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

7c, MAILING ADDRESS

Indicate collateral:

INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME

INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral

OR

OR

7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name ("Jor 7b) (use

1905722043 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	ADDENDU	м		
11. ll	IITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ame 8015014 3/21/2014 CC IL Cook	endment form			
_	IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on	Annual and form			
14. (12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Amendment form			
	BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.			·	
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAM'				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUF	FIX		
	70		THE ARC	OVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statumer (Name of a current Debtor	r of record required fo			
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or				
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME JAREB, L.L.C.				
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Deb JAR Sec	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): tor Name and Address: EB, L.L.C 193-197 NORTHFIELD RD., NORTHFIELD, IL 6 ured Party Name and Address: IKFINANCIAL, F.S.B 15W060 NORTH FRONTAGE ROAD	BURR NOGE	IL 60527		
			S C		
	COOK COU	NTY	6) ₇	
	RECORDER OF	- DEEL	73		
				0,50	
				Office	
15	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	11	7. Description of real estat		
10.		1	•	 RGER'S 3RD RESUBI	אוויוופוטאו
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 1	17 I		ND 9 IN BERGER'S	אוטוטואוע
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	I			<u> </u>
		1		PARK SUBDIVISION (
				1/2 OF THE SOUTH	
				24, TOWNSHIP 42 NO	•
				ND PART OF THE WE	
		-	THE SOUTH V	VEST 1/4 OF SECTIO	N 19.

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 68382504-IL-31 15715 - Bank Financial - Mai

BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.

File with: Cook, It

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

301-590/1902067577 MB 590/1902067577

TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK

1905722043 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: JAREB, L.L.C.

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property located at 193-197 Northfield Rd., Northfield, IL

Parcel ID: 04-24-413-049-0000 AND 05-19-324-053-0000

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

COOK COUNTY
RECORDER OF DEEDS